CANDIDATE OATH -STATE AND LOCAL PARTISAN OFFICE RECEIVED Check applicable one: JAN 07 2019 Candidate with party affiliation Candidate with no party affiliation DUVAL COUNTY ELEC. Write-in candidate OFFICE USE ONLY Candidate Oath (Section 99.021(1)(a), Florida Statutes) I. David A. Taylor (Print name above as you wish it to appear on the ballot. If your last name consists of two or more names but has no hyphen, check box . (See page 2 - Compound Last Names). No change can be made after the end of qualifying. Although a write-in candidate's name is not printed on the ballot, the name must be printed above for oath purposes.) City Council am a candidate for the office of (Office) (District #) (Circuit #) ; I am a qualified elector of Duval County, Florida; I am qualified (Group or Seat #) under the Constitution and the Laws of Florida to hold the office to which I desire to be nominated or elected; I have qualified for no other public office in the state, the term of which office or any part thereof runs concurrent with the office I seek; and I have resigned from any office from which I am required to resign pursuant to Section 99.012, Florida Statutes; and I will support the Constitution of the United States and the Constitution of the State of Florida. Statement of Party (Section 99.021(1)(b), Florida Statutes) (Complete Statement of Party only if you are seeking to qualify for nomination as a party candidate.) I am a member of the Republican Party; I have not been a registered member of any other political party for 365 days before the beginning of qualifying preceding the general election for which I seek to qualify; and I have paid the assessment levied against me, if any, as a candidate for said office by the executive committee of the political party, of which I am a member. Candidate's Florida Voter Registration Number (located on your voter information card): 103839896 Phonetic spelling for audio ballot: Print name phonetically on the line below as you wish it to be pronounced on the audio ballot as may be used by persons with disabilities (see instructions on page 2 of this form): [Not applicable to write-in candidates.] (904)356-8684 davidtaylor@1stcounsel.com Signature of Candidate Telephone Number Email Address **JACKSONVILLE FLORIDA** 233 E. BAY STREET 32202 Address City ZIP Code STATE OF FLORIDA Signature of Notary Public **COUNTY OF Duval** Print, Type, or Stamp Commissioned Name of Notary Public below: Sworn to (or affirmed) and subscribed before me this 2000 day of December, 2018. JENNIFER LYNNE PINKHAM MY COMMISSION # GG 119204 Personally Known: ____ or Produced Identification: _____ EXPIRES: July 1, 2021

Type of Identification Produced:

Bonded Thru Notary Public Underwriters

FORM 6 FULL AND PUBLIC DISCL	OSURE	2018	
Please print or type your name, mailing address, agency name, and position below: OF FINANCIAL INTERE	STS	FOR OFFICE USE ONLY:	
LAST NAME — FIRST NAME — MIDDLE NAME: Taylor-David-Andrew			
MAILING ADDRESS: 233 East Bay Street	R	ECEIVED	
Suite 1020		JAN 07 2019	
CITY: ZIP: COUNTY: Jacksonville 32202 Duval NAME OF AGENCY:	DUVAL COUNTY ELEC. By		
NAME OF OFFICE OR POSITION HELD OR SOUGHT : City Council-District 12			
CHECK IF THIS IS A FILING BY A CANDIDATE			
Please enter the value of your net worth as of December 31, 2018 or a more culated by subtracting your <i>reported</i> liabilities from your <i>reported</i> assets, so p My net worth as of December 31, 20 18 was \$ 2	lease see th	e instructions on page 3.]	
PART B — ASSETS HOUSEHOLD GOODS AND PERSONAL EFFECTS: Household goods and personal effects may be reported in a lump sum if their aggregate val following, if not held for investment purposes: jewelry; collections of stamps, guns, and nun furnishings; clothing; other household items; and vehicles for personal use, whether owned or The aggregate value of my household goods and personal effects (described above) is \$ 100 ASSETS INDIVIDUALLY VALUED AT OVER \$1,000:	nismatic items; leased. 8,000.00 +	art objects; household equipment and	
DESCRIPTION OF ASSET (specific description is required - see instruction See attached	ns p.4)	VALUE OF ASSET	
PART C – LIABILITIES			
LIABILITIES IN EXCESS OF \$1,000 (See instructions on page 4): NAME AND ADDRESS OF CREDITOR		AMOUNT OF LIABILITY	
None to my knowledge			
	···		
	.		
JOINT AND SEVERAL LIABILITIES NOT REPORTED ABOVE: NAME AND ADDRESS OF CREDITOR		AMOUNT OF LIABILITY	
None to my knowledge			

	and the same of the same					
			PART I	D INCOME		
Identify each separate source a copy of your 2018 federal incorattaching your returns, as the la	me tax ı	return, including all W2s	s, schedule:	000 during the year, including secondary so s, and attachments. Please redact any so to the Commission's website.	ources of inc cial security o	ome. Or attach a complete or account numbers before
I elect to file a copy of r [If you check this box a	my 2018 nd attac	8 federal income tax ret ch a copy of your 2018	urn and all tax return, y	W2's, schedules, and attachments, you need not complete the remainder of P	art D.]	
PRIMARY SOURCES OF INC	OME (S	ee instructions on pa	ge 5):			
NAME OF SOURCE OF INC	COME E			ADDRESS OF SOURCE OF INCOME		AMOUNT
David A. Taylor, P.A.	***************************************		233 E.	Bay St. Ste. 1020 Jax, FL 32202		\$8,383/month
	NCOM			f businesses owned by reporting persons		5 10% 10%
NAME OF BUSINESS ENTITY		NAME OF MAJOR OF BUSINESS'		ADDRESS OF SOURCE		PRINCIPAL BUSINESS ACTIVITY OF SOURCE
J	PART	E INTERESTS IN	SPECIF	IED BUSINESSES [Instructions on	page 6]	
		BUSINESS ENTITY #	± 1	BUSINESS ENTITY # 2	BUSIN	NESS ENTITY # 3
NAME OF BUSINESS ENTITY	Davi	id A. Taylor, P. <i>A</i>	١.	David Taylor A/C & Heating	Cliff Stre	eet Auto
ADDRESS OF BUSINESS ENTITY	233 E.	Bay St.,Ste.1020 Jax,	FL 32202	5465 Cliff Street, Jax, FL 32205	233 E. Bay	St.,Ste.1020 Jax, FL 32202
PRINCIPAL BUSINESS ACTIVITY	Law			Residential A/C & Heating	Used Ca	ar Dealership
POSITION HELD WITH ENTITY	Lead	d Partner		Treasurer	Owner	
I OWN MORE THAN A 5% INTEREST IN THE BUSINESS	Yes			No Yes		
NATURE OF MY OWNERSHIP INTEREST	1009	%		100%		
			PART F	- TRAINING		
For office	ers rec	quired to complete		ethics training pursuant to section	112.3142,	F.S.
				MPLETED THE REQUIRED T		
04	ATF	I		TE OF FLORIDA		
I, the person whose name app				JNTY OF DUVOL		+ 0
beginning of this form, do dep				orn to (or affirmed) and subscribed before	me this	day of
and say that the information di	isclosed	d on this form	9	anvary, 20 19 by D	MOL	lagior.
and any attachments hereto is true, accurate, (Signature of Florida)						
and complete. JENNIFER LYNNE PINKHAM						
			233		Z 9	EXPIRES: July 1, 2021
			Pers	sonally Known ORode	Cathoderline	atlohru Notary Public Underwriters
SIGNATURE OF REFORTING	ОПТ	SIAD ON GANDIDATE	Туре	e of Identification Produced		
If a certified public accountants she must complete the follow	t licens	sed under Chapter 47:	3, or attorn	ney in good standing with the Florida Ba	r prepared	this form for you, he or
I.	ing sta	tement.	nrenare	ed the CE Form 6 in accordance with A	rt II Sec 8	Florida Constitution
I,, prepared the CE Form 6 in accordance with Art. II, Sec. 8, Florida Constitution, Section 112.3144, Florida Statutes, and the instructions to the form. Upon my reasonable knowledge and belief, the disclosure herein is true and correct.						
and correct.						
***************************************				·		
Signatui					Date	
Preparation of this form	by a (CPA or attorney do	es not re	lieve the filer of the responsibility	to sign th	e form under oath.

IF ANY OF PARTS A THROUGH E ARE CONTINUED ON A SEPARATE SHEET, PLEASE CHECK HERE

Real Estate Holdings as of December 31, 2018

Address	Monthly Rent	City Assessed Value
1) 3310 Commonwealth Ave., Jacksonville, Florida	\$600	\$28,060
2) 3124 Columbus Ave., Jacksonville, FL	\$950	\$83,858
3) 1041 Detroit St., Jacksonville, FL	\$850	\$75,100
4) 4729 Ramona Blvd., Jacksonville, FL	\$748	\$118,354
5) 11717 Saints Rd., Jacksonville, FL	\$880	\$103,389
6) 5555 Chenango Blvd., Jacksonville, FL	\$798	\$65,025
7) 5561 Chenango Blvd., Jacksonville, FL	\$788	\$65,025
8) 3034 W18 th StMain House, Jacksonville, FL	\$800	\$39,748
9) 3034 W18 th StUpstairs unit, Jacksonville, FL	\$440	AptIncluded in 3034 W. 18 th Street-Main House
10) 3034 W18 th StDownstairs unit, Jacksonville, FL	\$300	Apt. Included in 3034 W. 18 th Street-Main House
11) 703 Franklin St., Jacksonville, FL	\$400	\$17,130
12) 705 Franklin St., Jacksonville, FL	\$440	Duplex-Included in 703 Franklin Street
13) 3635 Gilmore St., Jacksonville, FL	\$750	\$62,048
14) 11223 Martin Lakes Dr., Jacksonville, FL	\$1,300	\$130,650
15) 1065 Emily's Walk Ln. E., Jacksonville, FL	\$1,580	\$252,256
16) 4529 Hunt Street, Jacksonville, FL	\$980	\$58,448
17) 2249 Brian Lakes Dr., Jacksonville, FL	\$0	\$114,451
18) 10171 Hamlet Glen, Jacksonville, FL	\$0	\$344,255
19) 803 3 rd St. NW, Steinhatchee, FL	\$0	\$74,280
20) 9019 SE SR 100, Starke, FL	\$0	\$28,175
21) 5858 Boiling Springs Rd., Barnwell, SC	\$0	\$31,330
Total:	\$12,609	\$1,691,582

Automobiles as of December 31, 2018

Year/Make/Model	Value
2010 Audi AS	\$11,171
1999 Chevrolet Tahoe	\$871
2004 Chevrolet Silverado	\$5,417
2008 Chevrolet Silverado	\$6,880
2016 Chevrolet Impala	\$13,229
Total:	\$37,568

Bank Accounts as of December 31, 2018

Bank	Account Balance	
VyStar Business Checking (David A. Taylor, P.A.)	\$47, 078.19	
121 Financial Credit Union – Personal Checking	\$255, 670.48	
Total:	\$302,748.67	

Real Estate Holdings: \$1,691,582.00 Automobiles: \$37,568.00 Bank Accounts: \$302,748.67

Total Assets: \$2,031,898.67



4001

DOLLARS Remain 182978.16 DATE PAY TO THE ORDER OF SUCRIVISCY OF ELECTIONS

timethough ministraled suints eight a 16/100 WStar Creti Lizzze on FOR AVAL FORIAL FEE